
Standard Results
7/3/2021

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20206 Keeper / Collegeman 70.02 NQ2 4 0212.256

20201 Story / Klemp -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
7/3/2021

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 162 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 20%Q:1 4

yps

20402 Tybee / Ripperger 47.91 1950 1 0003.381

20203 Loki / Kenny 78.05 NQ3 2 0002.076

20204 Toby / Winters -- NQ2 0 101

20401 Gandalf / Evers 51.67 NQ3 1 0003.135

20403 Asher / Wehde -- NQ0 0 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 162 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24401 Eve / Catania 69.24 NQ1 1 0102.340



Standard Results
7/3/2021

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 175 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

12601 Sheldon / Boyer 74.57 NQ1 2 0002.347

12602 Jiffy / Ganz 51.28 NQ1 0 0003.413

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 178 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps

16602 Cali / Corcoran 38.83 11000 0 0004.584

16601 Splash / Hunt 61.85 NQ3 1 0202.878

16603 Duncan / Norris 70.76 NQ1 1 0002.516

16604 Shine / Hunt 70.30 NQ3 2 0202.532

16402 Corona / VanOrder -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 181 yds 63 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 6

yps

20601 Griffin / Hewitt -- NQ1 1 120

20603 Bomber / Ely 47.17 NQ1 1 0003.837

20604 Cowboy / Semanisin -- NQ1 1 010

20605 Kaldi / Hamilton -- NQ4 0 000

20606 Zora / Zeis 82.80 NQ2 4 0102.186

20608 Reba / Hugo 53.01 NQ1 0 0003.414

20405 Sprite / Schnellmann -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
7/3/2021

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 181 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

24402 Aja / Ward -- NQ1 3 110

24601 Indivar / Giuliano -- NQ1 1 100



Standard Results
7/3/2021

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 175 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:3 6

yps Pts

8805 Whiz Kid / Sullivan 54.89 11000 0 0003.188 20

8808 Macho / Van Hook 66.29 21000 0 0002.640 8

8807 Queeny / Cash 70.41 31000 0 0002.485 4

8601 Thriller / Gooldy 65.65 NQ4 1 0002.666

8602 Darla / Nicholas 78.21 NQ1 0 0102.238

8802 Muppet / Van Hook 70.79 NQ0 2 0102.472

8803 Roni / Hinson 51.48 NQ1 0 0003.399

8804 Dart> / Hightshoe 50.32 NQ0 1 0003.478

8809 Star / Hinson 47.68 NQ0 0 0013.670

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 175 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 56%Q:5 4

yps Pts

12810 Julie / Poirier 46.70 11000 0 0003.747 23

12801 Kelli / Poirier 58.10 21000 0 0003.012 11

12803 Tigger / Porter 60.03 31000 0 0002.915 9

12807 Emrys / Orris 62.44 41000 0 0002.803 7

12603 Rafie / Schaefer 63.91 1000 0 0002.738 6

12804 Moose / Kenny 48.85 NQ0 0 0103.582

12805 Nym / Sullivan 70.57 NQ1 1 0002.480

12806 Tater Tot / Moore 44.40 NQ0 0 0103.941

12808 Simon / Zangrilli 39.01 NQ0 0 0104.486



Standard Results
7/3/2021

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 178 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 61%Q:14 9

yps Pts

16828 Flurry / Frasca 38.44 11000 0 0004.631 28

16811 Camille / Vassar 39.72 21000 0 0004.481 27

16814 Tootsie Pop / Moore 42.44 31000 0 0004.194 24

16812 Kindle / Ripperger 44.19 41000 0 0004.028 22

16808 Penny / Owen 45.56 1000 0 0003.907 21

16803 Shiraz / Rohlfing 46.41 1000 0 0003.835 20

16804 Craze / Miller 46.48 1000 0 0003.830 20

16809 Manny / LaFaver 47.90 1000 0 0003.716 19

16816 Darby / Mroz 48.03 1000 0 0003.706 18

16815 Reason / Frye 48.62 1000 0 0003.661 18

16823 Dew / Jansen 51.87 1000 0 0003.432 15

16806 Michael / Ganz 53.02 1000 0 0003.357 13

16825 Gigi / Burgess 54.97 1000 0 0003.238 12

16801 Clark / Braun 67.00 1000 0 0002.657

16807 Liberty / Zangrilli 44.37 NQ0 0 0104.012

16810 River / Hunt 54.54 NQ1 0 0003.264

16817 Leila / Chaet 37.64 NQ0 0 0104.729

16819 Murphy / Tuncil 55.75 NQ0 1 0003.193

16820 Stormie / Istenes 52.38 NQ0 0 0103.398

16821 Tressa / Burbank 57.31 NQ1 0 0203.106

16822 Piper Grace / Daube -- NQ1 1 110

16826 Randy / Braun 65.05 NQ1 0 0002.736

16829 Emily / Miller 55.05 NQ0 1 0003.233

16805 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- ABS-- -- ------

16818 Jitter / Lomax -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
7/3/2021

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 181 yds 63 secSCT Qs: NQs 18%Q:5 23

yps Pts

20805 Primo / McDonald 35.75 11000 0 0005.063 27

20836 Jayla / Koenig 39.01 21000 0 0004.640 23

20818 Scarlett / Guetzloff 42.06 31000 0 0004.303 20

20810 Romeo / Langford 49.27 41000 0 0003.674 13

20829 Aria / Colberg 49.29 1000 0 0003.672 13

20801 Dune / Cocciola-Woff 42.53 NQ0 0 0104.256

20802 Levi / Greenwell -- NQ0 0 010

20803 Tippi / Tipton 40.49 NQ0 1 0104.470

20804 Zuko / Berkley 54.44 NQ0 1 0113.325

20806 Abbey / Koenig 37.72 NQ0 0 0104.799

20807 Tripp / Goodgold -- NQ1 1 100

20808 Dani / Shaiper -- NQ0 0 100

20809 Fiona / Grooms 48.38 NQ0 0 0203.741

20811 Cassi / Hill 52.92 NQ0 1 0003.420

20812 Ryker / Brinson 41.35 NQ0 1 0004.377

20815 Jagger / LaFata 44.44 NQ1 0 0104.073

20819 Gil / Gregerson 48.70 NQ2 0 0103.717

20820 Tuff / Colberg -- NQ1 0 100

20821 Bounce / Peskie 55.46 NQ0 0 0103.264

20822 Archer / Sullivan 49.14 NQ1 0 0003.683

20823 Boo / LaFata 47.12 NQ0 1 0003.841

20824 Decker / Beal 52.59 NQ1 0 0003.442

20827 Lexi / Bettis 41.93 NQ0 0 0104.317

20828 Quest / Martin -- NQ2 2 100

20830 Bunny / Van Hook 60.05 NQ1 1 0203.014

20831 Savanna / Cocciola- -- NQ2 1 000

20835 Hpnotiq / McDonald 39.96 NQ0 1 0204.530

20837 Journey / Goodgold 49.05 NQ1 0 0003.690



Standard Results
7/3/2021

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 181 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps Pts

24803 Duchess / Ward 43.41 11000 0 0004.170 23

24805 Rookie / Gasparovic 59.85 NQ0 1 0013.024

24806 Zeke / Meyer -- NQ0 0 100

24807 Crush / Mitchell 59.69 NQ1 1 0013.032

24801 Jazz / Moss -- ABS-- -- ------

24804 Nitro / Alexander -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
7/3/2021

Premier - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches MCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 265 sec

8804 Dart> / Hightshoe 52.57 NQ0 1 000

8809 Star / Hinson 43.47 NQ1 0 000

8807 Queeny / Cash -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches MCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 165 sec

12802 Jett Racer / Tipton 49.25 NQ1 1 000

12805 Nym / Sullivan -- ABS-- -- ------

12807 Emrys / Orris -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches MCT Qs: NQs 22%Q:2 760 sec

16822 Piper Grace / Daube 46.48 11000 0 000 25%

16803 Shiraz / Rohlfing 48.10 21000 0 000 25%

16805 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- NQ0 1 100

16807 Liberty / Zangrilli 46.44 NQ0 1 000

16810 River / Hunt 49.79 NQ0 1 000

16811 Camille / Vassar -- NQ1 1 010

16819 Murphy / Tuncil 58.80 NQ1 0 000

16823 Dew / Jansen 51.15 NQ1 1 010

16828 Flurry / Frasca -- NQ0 1 000

16817 Leila / Chaet -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
7/3/2021

Premier - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches MCT Qs: NQs 20%Q:1 455 sec

20803 Tippi / Tipton 39.09 11000 0 000 25%

20805 Primo / McDonald 38.43 NQ1 0 000

20808 Dani / Shaiper 38.90 NQ1 1 010

20810 Romeo / Langford 55.34 NQ0 0 010

20835 Hpnotiq / McDonald 38.40 NQ0 0 010

20603 Bomber / Ely -- ABS-- -- ------

20605 Kaldi / Hamilton -- ABS-- -- ------

20806 Abbey / Koenig -- ABS-- -- ------

20822 Archer / Sullivan -- ABS-- -- ------

20823 Boo / LaFata -- ABS-- -- ------

20829 Aria / Colberg -- ABS-- -- ------

20836 Jayla / Koenig -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches MCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 260 sec

24803 Duchess / Ward -- NQ0 2 000

24806 Zeke / Meyer 59.76 NQ0 2 000

24601 Indivar / Giuliano -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
7/3/2021

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds 82 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20207 Winx / Culbertson 56.61 NQ0 1 0202.791



Standard Results
7/3/2021

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 157 yds 77 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8401 Yoda / Liles 60.19 NQ2 0 0002.608

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 162 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

16202 Price / Klemp -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 162 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

20407 Rosie / Culbertson 48.00 1950 1 0003.375

20409 Whistler / King -- NQ4 0 110



Standard Results
7/3/2021

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 181 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

16401 Georgia / VanOrder -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 181 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

20408 Mario / Knickmeyer 71.60 11000 0 0002.528

20610 Pikachu / Mitchell 57.53 NQ2 3 0403.146



Standard Results
7/3/2021

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 175 yds 80 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

yps Pts

4801 Whisky / Cope 58.62 11000 0 0002.985 21

4803 London / Hart 72.02 21000 0 0002.430 7

4802 Pink / Gooldy -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 175 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:3 3

yps Pts

8814 Connor / Norris 52.84 11000 0 0003.312 22

8816 Fancy / Monroe 54.07 21000 0 0003.237 20

8813 Adele / Liles 72.18 31000 0 0002.424 2

8811 Abby / Braucksick 81.84 NQ0 0 0002.138

8812 Telly / Haverstick 67.80 NQ0 0 0012.581

8815 Jaeger / Rowe 38.98 NQ0 1 0104.489

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:3 2

yps Pts

12814 Max / Chaet 44.65 11000 0 0003.987 27

12817 Louis / Sullivan 48.83 21000 0 0003.645 23

12811 Josie / Owen 60.24 31000 0 0002.955 11

12812 Lucy / Carlson 65.48 NQ0 1 0002.718

12815 Stella / Carlson 62.64 NQ0 1 0002.842



Standard Results
7/3/2021

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 181 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 27%Q:3 8

yps Pts

16838 Ranger / Frye 45.20 11000 0 0004.004 22

16841 Chase / Semanisin 48.03 21000 0 0003.768 19

16837 Theo / Jacobs 55.45 31000 0 0003.264 12

16830 Meeka / Heberlein -- NQ0 0 110

16833 Deacon / Winters 64.71 NQ0 0 0102.797

16834 Lola / Mitchell 79.99 NQ0 1 0102.263

16835 Ziva / Bettis 48.91 NQ1 0 0003.701

16836 River / Martin -- NQ1 1 100

16839 Amber / Collegeman 48.83 NQ0 1 0003.707

16840 Clyde / Hugo 62.99 NQ0 1 0002.873

16844 Melia / Heberlein 54.84 NQ0 1 0013.301

16842 Echo / Lawrence -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 181 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 4

yps Pts

20839 Myles / Langford 56.12 NQ1 0 0003.225

20841 Ava / Culbertson 45.29 NQ0 1 0103.996

20842 Lucky / Wright 55.97 NQ0 0 0103.234

20843 Ophelia / Anichini 61.23 NQ1 1 0202.956

20840 Allie / Behrens -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
7/3/2021

Premier - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches MCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 070 sec

8815 Jaeger / Rowe 37.52 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches MCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 065 sec

12817 Louis / Sullivan -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches MCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 260 sec

16830 Meeka / Heberlein 40.34 NQ1 0 000

16837 Theo / Jacobs 59.67 NQ0 1 000

16842 Echo / Lawrence -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches MCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 165 sec

20839 Myles / Langford -- NQ2 0 100



JWW Results
7/3/2021

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 116 yds 39 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20401 Gandalf / Evers 26.19 NQ1 0204.429

20201 Story / Klemp -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
7/3/2021

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 144 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

16402 Corona / VanOrder -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 147 yds 42 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:2 4

yps

20402 Tybee / Ripperger 27.20 11000 0005.404

20203 Loki / Kenny 42.07 2951 0003.494

20204 Toby / Winters -- NQ5 101

20206 Keeper / Collegeman -- NQ1 101

20403 Asher / Wehde -- NQ1 110

20608 Reba / Hugo 33.20 NQ0 0014.428

20405 Sprite / Schnellmann -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 147 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24402 Aja / Ward -- NQ0 011



JWW Results
7/3/2021

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 157 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8602 Darla / Nicholas 51.90 NQ1 0103.025

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 157 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

12601 Sheldon / Boyer 49.41 NQ2 0103.177

12602 Jiffy / Ganz 38.25 NQ4 0124.105

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 161 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

16604 Shine / Hunt 39.10 11000 0004.118

16602 Cali / Corcoran 32.38 NQ1 0114.972

16603 Duncan / Norris -- NQ1 011

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 165 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 14%Q:1 6

yps

20810 Romeo / Langford 33.07 11000 0004.989

20601 Griffin / Hewitt 42.58 NQ2 0303.875

20603 Bomber / Ely 41.16 NQ2 0004.009

20604 Cowboy / Semanisin -- NQ1 110

20606 Zora / Zeis 46.62 NQ1 0033.539

20607 Sky / Robertson 40.38 NQ1 0004.086



JWW Results
7/3/2021

Excellent - Regular

20807 Tripp / Goodgold -- NQ0 101

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 165 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

24401 Eve / Catania 45.74 NQ2 0223.607

24601 Indivar / Giuliano -- NQ2 134



JWW Results
7/3/2021

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 157 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 63%Q:5 3

yps Pts

8804 Dart> / Hightshoe 33.95 11000 0004.624 17

8803 Roni / Hinson 38.87 21000 0004.039 12

8807 Queeny / Cash 40.43 31000 0003.883 10

8802 Muppet / Van Hook 45.49 41000 0003.451 5

8808 Macho / Van Hook 47.19 1000 0003.327 3

8601 Thriller / Gooldy -- NQ1 101

8805 Whiz Kid / Sullivan 52.82 NQ0 0122.972

8809 Star / Hinson 37.27 NQ1 0014.213

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 157 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 44%Q:4 5

yps Pts

12810 Julie / Poirier 29.92 11000 0005.247 18

12801 Kelli / Poirier 33.49 21000 0004.688 14

12805 Nym / Sullivan 39.62 31000 0003.963 8

12807 Emrys / Orris 44.60 41000 0003.520 3

12603 Rafie / Schaefer 47.35 NQ1 0013.316

12803 Tigger / Porter 49.32 NQ0 0003.183

12804 Moose / Kenny 38.37 NQ1 0114.092

12806 Tater Tot / Moore 30.02 NQ0 0105.230

12808 Simon / Zangrilli -- NQ1 001



JWW Results
7/3/2021

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 161 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 54%Q:13 11

yps Pts

16828 Flurry / Frasca 26.93 11000 0005.978 19

16812 Kindle / Ripperger 28.55 21000 0005.639 17

16809 Manny / LaFaver 29.07 31000 0005.538 16

16808 Penny / Owen 30.44 41000 0005.289 15

16807 Liberty / Zangrilli 32.26 1000 0004.991 13

16822 Piper Grace / Daube 32.34 1000 0004.978 13

16801 Clark / Braun 33.66 1000 0004.783 12

16810 River / Hunt 34.30 1000 0004.694 11

16815 Reason / Frye 34.91 1000 0004.612 11

16806 Michael / Ganz 36.69 1000 0004.388 9

16803 Shiraz / Rohlfing 37.04 1000 0004.347 8

16819 Murphy / Tuncil 37.58 1000 0004.284 8

16816 Darby / Mroz 41.02 1000 0003.925 4

16601 Splash / Hunt 42.57 NQ1 0003.782

16804 Craze / Miller 36.16 NQ0 0014.452

16811 Camille / Vassar 32.93 NQ0 0014.889

16814 Tootsie Pop / Moore 29.26 NQ0 0105.502

16817 Leila / Chaet 27.19 NQ1 0105.921

16820 Stormie / Istenes 55.22 NQ2 0102.916

16821 Tressa / Burbank 56.72 NQ4 0122.839

16823 Dew / Jansen 43.43 NQ1 0013.707

16825 Gigi / Burgess 31.60 NQ0 0105.095

16826 Randy / Braun 50.99 NQ0 0003.157

16829 Emily / Miller -- NQ1 111

16805 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- ABS-- -- ------

16818 Jitter / Lomax -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
7/3/2021

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 165 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 37%Q:10 17

yps Pts

20805 Primo / McDonald 25.90 11000 0006.371 18

20802 Levi / Greenwell 26.03 21000 0006.339 17

20806 Abbey / Koenig 26.41 31000 0006.248 17

20818 Scarlett / Guetzloff 27.63 41000 0005.972 16

20836 Jayla / Koenig 28.36 1000 0005.818 15

20837 Journey / Goodgold 32.31 1000 0005.107 11

20822 Archer / Sullivan 33.09 1000 0004.986 10

20829 Aria / Colberg 36.99 1000 0004.461 7

20830 Bunny / Van Hook 37.51 1000 0004.399 6

20821 Bounce / Peskie 39.50 1000 0004.177 4

20605 Kaldi / Hamilton 36.66 NQ0 0014.501

20801 Dune / Cocciola-Woff 34.80 NQ1 0014.741

20803 Tippi / Tipton 29.19 NQ1 0115.653

20804 Zuko / Berkley -- NQ0 110

20808 Dani / Shaiper 35.26 NQ2 0114.680

20809 Fiona / Grooms 37.24 NQ1 0204.431

20811 Cassi / Hill -- NQ0 101

20812 Ryker / Brinson 26.58 NQ0 0106.208

20815 Jagger / LaFata 25.11 NQ0 0106.571

20819 Gil / Gregerson 45.34 NQ4 0113.639

20820 Tuff / Colberg 39.67 NQ2 0114.159

20823 Boo / LaFata 28.10 NQ0 0105.872

20824 Decker / Beal 33.84 NQ0 0104.876

20827 Lexi / Bettis 36.50 NQ1 0014.521

20828 Quest / Martin 46.47 NQ0 0013.551

20831 Savanna / Cocciola- 39.51 NQ0 0014.176

20835 Hpnotiq / McDonald 33.61 NQ0 0014.909



JWW Results
7/3/2021

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 165 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 20%Q:1 4

yps Pts

24803 Duchess / Ward 29.13 11000 0005.664 16

24801 Jazz / Moss 37.47 NQ0 0024.404

24805 Rookie / Gasparovic 35.83 NQ1 0114.605

24806 Zeke / Meyer 36.15 NQ1 0014.564

24807 Crush / Mitchell 42.24 NQ0 0113.906

24804 Nitro / Alexander -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
7/3/2021

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 147 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

16202 Price / Klemp -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 147 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps

20408 Mario / Knickmeyer 47.75 11000 0003.079

20207 Winx / Culbertson 46.86 NQ2 0113.137

20409 Whistler / King 62.94 NQ0 0002.336

20610 Pikachu / Mitchell 33.84 NQ1 0124.344



JWW Results
7/3/2021

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 165 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

16401 Georgia / VanOrder -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 165 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20843 Ophelia / Anichini 53.16 NQ1 0403.104



JWW Results
7/3/2021

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 157 yds 56 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

yps Pts

4801 Whisky / Cope 42.60 11000 0003.685 13

4803 London / Hart 48.49 21000 0003.238 7

4802 Pink / Gooldy -- NQ1 011

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 157 yds 53 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:4 2

yps Pts

8816 Fancy / Monroe 34.22 11000 0004.588 18

8814 Connor / Norris 38.99 21000 0004.027 14

8812 Telly / Haverstick 48.06 31000 0003.267 4

8813 Adele / Liles 52.22 41000 0003.007 0

8811 Abby / Braucksick 62.96 NQ0 0002.494

8815 Jaeger / Rowe 30.36 NQ1 0215.171

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 161 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:3 2

yps Pts

12814 Max / Chaet 32.58 11000 0004.942 18

12817 Louis / Sullivan 37.62 21000 0004.280 13

12812 Lucy / Carlson 41.37 31000 0003.892 9

12811 Josie / Owen 36.57 NQ0 0104.403

12815 Stella / Carlson 55.60 NQ0 0002.896



JWW Results
7/3/2021

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 165 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 64%Q:7 4

yps Pts

16838 Ranger / Frye 31.03 11000 0005.317 17

16839 Amber / Collegeman 33.42 21000 0004.937 15

16841 Chase / Semanisin 33.73 31000 0004.892 15

16844 Melia / Heberlein 33.87 41000 0004.872 15

16836 River / Martin 35.59 1000 0004.636 13

16837 Theo / Jacobs 37.95 1000 0004.348 11

16840 Clyde / Hugo 41.88 1000 0003.940 7

16830 Meeka / Heberlein 32.62 NQ0 0025.058

16833 Deacon / Winters 40.12 NQ0 0104.113

16834 Lola / Mitchell -- NQ2 101

16835 Ziva / Bettis 43.54 NQ4 0113.790

16842 Echo / Lawrence -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 165 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:3 1

yps Pts

20841 Ava / Culbertson 30.82 11000 0005.354 20

20839 Myles / Langford 37.64 21000 0004.384 13

20842 Lucky / Wright 44.77 31000 0003.686 6

20407 Rosie / Culbertson 40.14 NQ1 0024.111

20840 Allie / Behrens -- ABS-- -- ------


